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 May 2021 

 
  

 

Mon, May 17  
 

 

11:00 AM – 12:00 PM  Mtg. K. Edwards  
 

 

12:00 PM – 12:30 PM  Comms + Noise Meeting 

 
 

1:00 PM – 2:00 PM  Civic Life HR bi-weekly meetings 

 
 

1:00 PM – 2:00 PM  I&R Communications Meeting 

 
 

3:00 PM – 4:00 PM  Racial Equity Workgroup 

 
  

 

Tue, May 18  
 

 

8:00 AM – 9:00 AM  Mtg. Commissioner Hardesty 

 
 

9:30 AM – 10:00 AM  Kathleen holt 

 
 

11:00 AM – 12:30 PM  Bus Ops Team Meeting 

 
 

2:00 PM – 2:30 PM  Mtg. T. McCool-Riley, T. Keo Insights -- 
Internal/External Healing Resources  

 
 

2:30 PM – 3:30 PM  Livability Team Meeting 

 
 

5:30 PM – 7:00 PM  CIVIC LIFE BAC MEETING #7 

 
  

 

Wed, May 19  
 

 

10:00 AM – 11:30 AM  BTS Customer Stakeholder Group Meeting - 2020 -21 
Series 

 
 

11:00 AM – 12:00 PM  Cannabis Weekly Team Mtg. 

 
 

12:00 PM – 1:00 PM  Mtg. D. Dawson 
 

 

2:00 PM – 2:30 PM  Mtg. D. Riley 
 

 

2:30 PM – 3:00 PM  Graffiti Budget Planning Debrief  

 
 

3:00 PM – 4:00 PM  FY 20-21 Year-End Review w/ Biz Ops 

 



  

 

Thu, May 20  
 

 

9:00 AM – 11:00 AM  Monthly Budget Monitoring 

 
 

1:00 PM – 2:00 PM  Community Safety's Awesome Wow Summer Projects 

 
 

1:00 PM – 2:00 PM  Noise Team Meeting 

 
 

3:30 PM – 4:30 PM  Follow up Civic Life 

 
 

4:00 PM – 4:30 PM  Directors 2x Weekly Check-in 

 
  

 

Fri, May 21  
 

 

10:00 AM – 11:00 AM  Mtg. K. Edwards 
 

 

11:00 AM – 12:00 PM  Mtg. I Ta 
 

 

1:00 PM – 2:00 PM  Mtg. P. Birge  

 
  

 

Sat, May 22 – Sun, May 23   
 

  

 

Mon, May 24  
 

 

10:00 AM – 11:00 AM  Strategic Comms Check-In  

 
 

12:00 PM – 1:00 PM  Mtg. I Ta, M Kersting, A. Williams 

 
 

12:00 PM – 1:00 PM  NEW Daily Staff Meeting 

 
 

2:00 PM – 3:00 PM  Mtg. Commissioner Hardesty  
 

 

3:00 PM – 4:00 PM  Racial Equity Workgroup 

 
 

4:00 PM – 5:00 PM  Civic Life Leadership Team Meeting 

 
  

 

Tue, May 25  
 

 

1:00 PM – 2:00 PM  Bus Ops Team Meeting 

 
 

4:00 PM – 4:30 PM  Directors 2x Weekly Check-in 

 
  

 

Wed, May 26  
 

 

11:00 AM – 12:00 PM  Cannabis Weekly Team Meeting  

 
 

12:00 PM – 12:30 PM  BOLT Meeting  

 
 

12:00 PM – 1:00 PM  Mtg. D. Dawson 

 
 

2:00 PM – 2:30 PM  Performance Advisory Committee--Meeting on Teams 
5/26! 

 
 

4:00 PM – 5:00 PM  Check-In: P. Birge  

 
  



 

Thu, May 27  
 

 

12:00 PM – 1:00 PM  BOLI PWR Requirements: Graffiti Removal Services 

 
 

1:00 PM – 2:00 PM  Noise Team Meeting 

 
 

6:00 PM – 7:30 PM  CPOT Session  

 
  

 

Fri, May 28  
 

 

9:00 AM – 10:00 AM  Mtg. K. Perkins 
 

 

10:00 AM – 11:00 AM  Mtg. K. Edwards  

 
  

 

Sat, May 29 – Sun, May 30   
 

  

 

Mon, May 31  
 

 

All Day   MEMORIAL DAY HOLIDAY  
 


